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Questions

Co-operative society is formed under Act

Maximum number of partners in Banking business is

Retailer sells goods to

Basic objective of business is

Foreign trade is

Maximum number of shareholders in private company is

The kind of human activities are

Two components of business are

It is required necessary for international trade

The letter written for the acquisition of information is

Answers Choice

DOUP DOWr TOmP DOWF D0WP U0WP 00U DOWF U0®mP 0w

1925
1932
1935
1984

40
30
20
10

Consumers
Hawkers

. Industrialist
. Wholesaler

. Exchange of goods

To earn profit
Service to society

Wholesale and retailer

To purchase foreign goods

To sale foreign goods

To important and export goods

100
50
20
10

Three
Four
Two
Five

Industry and trade

. Profit and loss

Commerce and industry
Trade and commerce

Letter of credit
Letter of debit

. Agency letter

Circular letter

. Circular letter

. Inquiry letter

. Agency letter

. Quotation letter



