

NAT I Commerce Commerce

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Co-operative society is formed under Act	A. 1925 B. 1932 C. 1935 D. 1984
2	Maximum number of partners in Banking business is	A. 40 B. 30 C. 20 D. 10
3	Retailer sells goods to	A. Consumers B. Hawkers C. Industrialist D. Wholesaler
4	Basic objective of business is	A. Exchange of goodsB. To earn profitC. Service to society
5	Foreign trade is	A. Wholesale and retailerB. To purchase foreign goodsC. To sale foreign goodsD. To important and export goods
6	Maximum number of shareholders in private company is	A. 100 B. 50 C. 20 D. 10
7	The kind of human activities are	A. Three B. Four C. Two D. Five
8	Two components of business are	A. Industry and trade B. Profit and loss C. Commerce and industry D. Trade and commerce
9	It is required necessary for international trade	A. Letter of credit B. Letter of debit C. Agency letter D. Circular letter
10	The letter written for the acquisition of information is	A. Circular letter B. Inquiry letter C. Agency letter D. Quotation letter